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Description

199702100000
43671

02/10/1997
12:14:58

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOVETT,
GARY L

199703250000
90451

03/25/1997
10:25:42

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCARTNEY,
ROBERT L JR

199704280001
29971

04/28/1997
12:01:14

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MOORE,
RANDY J

199704220001
24271

04/22/1997
10:34:19

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT SHELBY
LEASING LLC

199705230001
61391

05/23/1997
10:51:03

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUMBER
GROUP INC

199706160001
88761

06/16/1997
01:57:49

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOHNSON,
PATRICIA A

199707020002
07511

07/02/1997
01:07:37

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CANTRELL,
MARY ANN

199708140002
59351

08/14/1997
12:44:11

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CURL, RANDY
L

199710060003
24691

10/06/1997
01:57:28

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KREIDER,
TIMOTHY
EUGENE

199712020003
91041

12/02/1997
10:45:17

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

HUDSON
COMPANY INC

199701300000
31321

01/30/1997
01:35:48

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE V & W SUPPLY
COMPANY INC

199703040000
66991

03/04/1997
01:19:16

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COCHRAN, J
C

199703310000
97411

03/31/1997
10:45:05

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ALABASTER
WATER
BOARD

199704070001
05881

04/07/1997
08:27:19

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WESTOVER
VOLUNTEER
FIRE &
RESCUE
DEPARTMENT

199704090001
09701

04/09/1997
09:50:49

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUKE, JIMMY
R

199705050001
39231

05/05/1997
11:58:25

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATE,
LUTHER D JR

199705090001
45691

05/09/1997
12:20:52

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHOOP,
DAVID H

199705210001
58511

05/21/1997
12:59:35

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STRICKLAND,
DAVID

199705140001
50071

05/14/1997
08:37:37

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GUTIERREZ,
AMADO A

199706030001
71231

06/03/1997
08:48:12

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PEMBERTON,
MICHAEL H

199708120002
55701

08/12/1997
12:41:58

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

LUTZ,
GEORGE E JR

199309020002
66951

199708190002
65131

08/19/1997
01:25:52

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAINER,
JEFFREY
GRANT

199708210002
67271

08/21/1997
11:46:48

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMAS
INVESTMENT
CO INC



199710140003
33351

10/14/1997
11:44:12

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARNETT,
ALFRED W

199710230003
45021

10/23/1997
01:14:37

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HUMPHRIES,
JOHN W JR

199711030003
58811

11/03/1997
02:21:22

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FOWLER,
BOBBIE R

199712300004
21931

12/30/1997
12:19:11

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CHAVIERS,
MARK

199701170000
18201

01/17/1997
09:57:27

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

PEACOCK,
RICHARD
AUGUSTU

20 38 199611150003
78891

Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:38
Desc:1996-
37889

199701170000
18331

01/17/1997
10:09:25

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCBRIDE,
DIANE S

9 90 Lot#:10 Book:9
Pg:90

199701170000
18681

01/17/1997
10:43:43

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE REYNOLDS,
GEORGE A

11 28 Lot#:48
Book:11 Pg:28


