Search	Criteria Fi	lters Appli	ed: Legal	Seq= 1,0;	Party Seq	= 2; Date	Recorded	= 1997; Na	ame= SOL	JTHTRUS	Γ BANK;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199702100000 43671	02/10/1997 12:14:58	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOVETT, GARY L						·
199703250000 90451	03/25/1997 10:25:42	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCARTNEY, ROBERT L JR						
199704280001 29971	04/28/1997 12:01:14	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MOORE, RANDY J						
199704220001 24271	04/22/1997 10:34:19	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	SHELBY LEASING LLC						
199705230001 61391	05/23/1997 10:51:03	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUMBER GROUP INC						
199706160001 88761	06/16/1997 01:57:49	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOHNSON, PATRICIA A						
199707020002 07511	07/02/1997 01:07:37	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CANTRELL, MARY ANN						
199708140002 59351	08/14/1997 12:44:11	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CURL, RANDY L						
199710060003 24691	10/06/1997 01:57:28	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KREIDER, TIMOTHY EUGENE						
199712020003 91041	12/02/1997 10:45:17	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	HUDSON COMPANY INC						
199701300000 31321	01/30/1997 01:35:48	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	V & W SUPPLY COMPANY INC						
199703040000 66991	03/04/1997 01:19:16	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COCHRAN, J C						
199703310000 97411	03/31/1997 10:45:05	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ALABASTER WATER BOARD						
199704070001 05881	04/07/1997 08:27:19	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WESTOVER VOLUNTEER FIRE & RESCUE DEPARTMENT						
199704090001 09701	04/09/1997 09:50:49	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUKE, JIMMY R						
199705050001 39231	05/05/1997 11:58:25	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATE, LUTHER D JR						
199705090001 45691	05/09/1997 12:20:52	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHOOP, DAVID H						
199705210001 58511	05/21/1997 12:59:35	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STRICKLAND, DAVID						
199705140001 50071	05/14/1997 08:37:37	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GUTIERREZ, AMADO A						
199706030001 71231	06/03/1997 08:48:12	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PEMBERTON, MICHAEL H						
199708120002 55701	08/12/1997 12:41:58	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	LUTZ, GEORGE E JR					199309020002 66951	
199708190002 65131	08/19/1997 01:25:52	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAINER, JEFFREY GRANT						
199708210002 67271	08/21/1997 11:46:48	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMAS INVESTMENT CO INC						

199710140003 33351	10/14/1997 11:44:12	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARNETT, ALFRED W					
199710230003 45021	10/23/1997 01:14:37	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HUMPHRIES, JOHN W JR					
199711030003 58811	11/03/1997 02:21:22	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FOWLER, BOBBIE R					
199712300004 21931	12/30/1997 12:19:11	SOUTHTRUST BANK			CHAVIERS, MARK					
		SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	PEACOCK, RICHARD AUGUSTU		20	38	78891	Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:38 Desc:1996- 37889
199701170000 18331	01/17/1997 10:09:25	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee		MCBRIDE, DIANE S		9	90		Lot#:10 Book:9 Pg:90
199701170000 18681	01/17/1997 10:43:43	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Grantee		REYNOLDS, GEORGE A		11	28		Lot#:48 Book:11 Pg:28